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7W, 12W

36°

7W

90

92

83

1130

1100

1060

12W

1
55

0.85

650

615

560

1
55

0.80

90

92

83

ASTRUM LFDL907A

4000K

6500KC

3000KW

N

16-27V DC
300mA

28-40V DC
300mA

X

H

INPUT

RECESSED ADJUSTABLE SPOTLIGHT

ANTI -
GLARE

355°
25°

DIMMABLE
25°

Surge 2kV 2kV

WhiteHousing

CO
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O
PT
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N

S

Black Copper
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